Percent change analysis listing for all industries to Pacific Rim'

[December 2017=100]
. 1-month -month 12-month
Period Index value percentochtange per(?entocl:ange percent ghtange
2024
DL e 115.8 1.3 23 -0.6
MAECR. L 1143 0.0 1.8 -1.6
FebrUary. ... 114.3 1.0 1.6 -2.3
JANUANY. ..o 113.2 0.8 0.0 -2.1
2023
DECEMDIET. . . 112.3 -0.2 -1.4 -2.9
NOVEMDET. . . 112.5 -0.6 -1.0 -5.1
OO, e 113.2 -0.6 0.1 -4.6
IS T=Y 0] (=T 141 0= 113.9 0.3 0.9 -4.4
AUGUST. e 113.6 0.4 -0.4 -6.1
JUIY 113.1 0.2 -2.9 -7.5
JUNB. 112.9 -1.0 -2.8 -10.0
1 PP 114.0 2.1 -2.6 -9.0
Y o] ] PP 116.5 0.3 0.8 -5.8
MarCh. .. 116.1 -0.8 0.4 -5.7
FODIUANY. .« 117.0 1.2 -1.3 -1.5
JaANUANY . . 115.6 0.0 -2.6 -0.3
2022
[0 7=T =T 4] = 115.6 -2.5 -3.0 1.3
NOVEMDET. . .. 118.6 -0.1 -2.0 3.0
OO . e 118.7 -0.4 -2.9 4.3
SEPIEMDET. ... 119.2 -1.5 -5.0 5.9
AUGUST. . 121.0 -1.1 -3.4 7.7
JUIY . 122.3 2.5 -1.1 8.7
JUD. e 125.5 0.2 1.9 13.8
LY . et 125.3 1.3 5.5 14.8
2 o (] 123.7 0.5 6.6 15.3
MaFCR. L 123.1 3.6 7.9 15.3
FeDIUANY. ... 118.8 2.4 3.1 14.0
JANUATY . s 116.0 1.7 1.9 12.5
2021
DECEMDET. ... 114.1 -1.0 1.3 12.9
NOVEMDET. . . 115.2 1.2 2.6 15.3
OGO, e 113.8 1.1 1.2 15.2
SEPIEMDET. . . 112.6 0.3 21 14.5
AUGUST. e 112.3 -0.2 2.9 14.4
JUIY e 1125 2.0 4.8 15.4
JUD. e 110.3 1.1 3.3 135
1 P 109.1 1.7 4.7 14.5
Y o | 107.3 0.5 4.1 12.5
MarCh. ... 106.8 2.5 5.6 9.4
FeDIUANY. .. 104.2 1.1 4.3 5.4
JANUANY . .o 103.1 2.0 4.4 3.5
2020
DEBCEMDIET. . . 101.1 1.2 2.8 1.9
NOVEMDET. . ..o e 99.9 1.1 1.7 0.5
OO, e 98.8 0.5 1.3 -1.2
SEPEEMIDET . . . 98.3 0.1 1.1 -1.6
AUGUST. e e 98.2 0.7 3.0 -2.0
JUIY . 97.5 0.3 2.2 -3.2
JUNB. 97.2 2.0 -0.4 2.7
VY . e 95.3 -0.1 -3.6 -4.7
o o (] 95.4 2.3 -4.2 5.4
MaFCh. . 97.6 -1.3 -1.6 -3.0
FEDIUANY. . o 98.9 -0.7 -0.5 -1.4
JANUATY . . s 99.6 0.4 -0.4 -0.2

See footnotes at end of table.



Percent change analysis listing for all industries to Pacific Rim' — Continued

[December 2017=100]
. 1-month -month 12-month
Period Index value percentochtange per(?entocl:ange percent ghtange
2019
DECEMDEY. ... 99.2 -0.2 -0.7 -0.9
NOVEMDET. ... 99.4 -0.6 -0.8 -0.7
(@ 767 (o] o =Y N 100.0 0.1 -0.7 0.1
SEPIEMDET. ... 99.9 -0.3 0.0 0.2
AUGUST. e 100.2 -0.5 0.2 -0.2
JUIY 100.7 0.8 -0.1 -0.1
JUNB. 99.9 -0.1 -0.7 -1.9
MY . 100.0 -0.8 -0.3 -2.1
2 o (] 100.8 0.2 1.0 -0.8
MarCh. ... 100.6 0.3 0.5 -1.1
FerUary. .. o 100.3 0.5 0.2 -0.9
JANUANY. .. 99.8 -0.3 -0.1 -0.7
2018
DECEMDET. .. 100.1 0.0 0.4 0.1
NOVEMDET. . . e 100.1 0.2 -0.3 -
OCI0DET. e 99.9 0.2 -0.9 -
SEPIEMIDET . . . 99.7 -0.7 -2.1 -
AUGUST. e e 100.4 -0.4 -1.7 -
JUIY . 100.8 -1.0 -0.8 -
JUNB. 101.8 -0.3 0.1 -
Y . 102.1 0.5 0.9 -
Y o] (] PP 101.6 -0.1 1.1 -
MarCh. .. 101.7 0.5 1.7 -
FEDIUANY. .« 101.2 0.7 - -
JaANUANY . . 100.5 0.5 - -
2017
DeCEMDEY. ... 100.0 - - -

' China, Japan, Australia, Brunei, Indonesia, Macao, Malaysia, New Zealand, Papua New Guinea, Philippines, and the Asian Newly Industrialized

Countries.
Dash = Not available



